
RIDE THE SLOPES 
RIDE METROLINK

GO PLACES

Join OCTA for a Kickoff Event at Tustin Station 
2975 Edinger Ave, Tustin, CA 92780

• FREE Metrolink tickets*
• FREE refreshments sponsored by Nothing Bundt Cakes Tustin
• Live music by carolers
• Lots of FREE parking
   *First 50 people (one per person)

Celebrate the season by donating a non-perishable food item to 
Second Harvest Food Bank of Orange County and spin the wheel 
for free prizes!

Saturday, December 14, 2013
Tustin Station

Event starts at 9:00 a.m.
Train departs at 9:46 a.m. to San Juan Capistrano

Ride FREE* on Metrolink  
to San Juan Capistrano’s  

Winter Wonderland

For details, visit  
octa.net/winterwonderland

twitter.com/ocmetrolinknews
facebook.com/ocmetrolink



Winter Wonderland in  
San Juan Capistrano!

GO PLACES

Saturday, December 14, 2013
10:30 a.m. – 4 p.m.
Historic Town Center Park
31852 El Camino Real, San Juan Capistrano

Celebrate the season at Winter Wonderland, 
a festive event for the whole family with snow, 
supervised sledding and arts and crafts for 
children, boutique shopping and holiday 
refreshments for all. Stay in town for lunch and shopping—many 
options are within walking distance of the Metrolink station.

To San Juan Capistrano
·  Take Metrolink train 660, 662, 857, or 859 from the station nearest you 
· Arrive at San Juan Capistrano Station
·  Walk to the Historic Town Center Park located at 31852 El Camino Real

Returning home
· Walk to the Metrolink Station
·  Take Metrolink train 663, 667, 858, or 860 to stations north and east

For more information, visit  
octa.net/winterwonderland

Orange County Line 660 662

Los Angeles Union Station 8:50 a.m. 10:45 a.m.

Norwalk/Santa Fe Springs 9:11 a.m. 11:06 a.m.

Buena Park 9:17 a.m. 11:12 a.m.

Fullerton 9:23 a.m. 11:18 a.m.

Anaheim 9:31 a.m. 11:26 a.m.

Orange 9:35 a.m. 11:30 a.m.

Santa Ana 9:40 a.m. 11:35 a.m.

Tustin 9:46 a.m. 11:41 a.m.

Irvine 9:53 a.m. 11:48 a.m.

Laguna Niguel/Mission Viejo 10:03 a.m. 11:57 a.m.

San Juan Capistrano 10:08 a.m. 12:02 p.m.

Orange County Line 663 667

San Juan Capistrano 1:52 p.m. 6:03 p.m.

Laguna Niguel/Mission Viejo 1:57 p.m. 6:10 p.m.

Irvine 2:06 p.m. 6:20 p.m.

Tustin 2:12 p.m. 6:26 p.m.

Santa Ana 2:18 p.m. 6:33 p.m.

Orange 2:23 p.m. 6:38 p.m.

Anaheim 2:27 p.m. 6:45 p.m.

Fullerton 2:35 p.m. 6:53 p.m.

Buena Park 2:40 p.m. 7:00 p.m.

Norwalk/Santa Fe Springs 2:47 p.m. 7:07 p.m.

Los Angeles Union Station 3:35 p.m. 7:50 p.m.

Inland Empire/OC Line 857 859

San Bernardino 7:30 a.m. 8:55 a.m.

Riverside - Downtown 7:50 a.m. 9:15 a.m.

Riverside - La Sierra 8:01 a.m. 9:26 a.m.

North Main Corona 8:10 a.m. 9:35 a.m.

West Corona 8:17 a.m. 9:42 a.m.

Anaheim Canyon 8:36 a.m. 10:01 a.m.

Orange • 8:43 a.m. • 10:08 a.m.

Santa Ana • 8:48 a.m. • 10:13 a.m.

Tustin • 8:54 a.m. • 10:19 a.m.

Irvine • 9:01 a.m. • 10:26 a.m.

Laguna Niguel/Mission Viejo • 9:10 a.m. • 10:35 a.m.

San Juan Capistrano • 9:16 a.m. • 10:40 a.m.

•Train may leave up to 5 minutes ahead of schedule

Inland Empire/OC Line 858 860

San Juan Capistrano 3:23 p.m. 5:03 p.m.

Laguna Niguel/Mission Viejo 3:28 p.m. 5:08 p.m.

Irvine 3:37 p.m. 5:17 p.m.

Tustin 3:43 p.m. 5:23 p.m.

Santa Ana 3:50 p.m. 5:30 p.m.

Orange 3:55 p.m. 5:35 p.m.

Anaheim Canyon • 4:07 p.m. • 5:47 p.m.

West Corona • 4:27 p.m. • 6:07 p.m.

North Main Corona • 4:34 p.m. • 6:14 p.m.

Riverside - La Sierra • 4:43 p.m. • 6:23 p.m.

Riverside - Downtown • 4:54 p.m. • 6:34 p.m.

San Bernardino 5:35 p.m. 7:15 p.m.

•Train may leave up to 5 minutes ahead of schedule


